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Dave Derr
PA, WV, VA, OH

Lorrie Carpenter
TX, OK, AR, NM, LA, TN
214-455-1611
lorrie@coverstarcentral.com

Bryan Prince
DE, PA, MD, CT, NJ

Kim Getty
MI, IL, IN, OH

David Lowe
TN, MS, AL, GA, SC, FL, KY, IN

david@coverstarcentral.com

Belinda Schmieg
MO, IA, KS, NE, IL

kim@coverstarcentral.com

309-989-7722 317-447-4496

Additional Contacts
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Coverstar Central  Sales Territory Map

Nathan Westfall
Technical Support Specialist
463-223-8074 
nathan@coverstarcentral.com

Jeff McDaniel
National Sales Manager
317-679-6706
jeff@coverstarcentral.com

William Finn
Inside Sales
463-202-7377
will@coverstarcentral.com

Brandon Stuck
Inside Sales
463-777-5641
brandon@coverstarcentral.com

Rob Viergutz
MN, WI, ND, SD
317-418-7799
rob@coverstarcentral.com

belinda@coverstarcentral.com

314-956-0182

Jesse Winkelman
Inside Sales
463-202-7547
jesse@coverstarcentral.com

Joe Keyes
Inside Sales Manager
317-499-5652
joe@coverstarcentral.com

317-967-5211
dave@coverstarcentral.com

463-268-3760
bryan@coverstarcentral.com

Dealer Development Representatives


